
Sept 10-11, 2022

203 

40-42 

80-82 

20-22 

124-127 

30-32 

33-35 

120-123 

24 

201 

13-10 

6-8 

26 

27 

109-112

202 

23 

25 

128-131

200 

150-151

195-196

160-161

170-171

180-181

5 

3 

2 

1 

SUNDAY JUNE ROAD RING 8:00 AM LOW 

HUNTER 3’ DIVISION 

DOVER ADULT MEDAL 

FW-PHA/ARIEAT ADULT MEDAL 

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION 

M&S ADULT CLASSIC 

PYRANHA/M&S MEDAL 

THIS MEDAL 

CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE DIVISION 

M&S CHILD HORSE CLASSIC 

.60M JUMPER 

.70M JUMPER 

.90M JUMPER 

1.0M JUMPER 

1.10M JUMPER 

HAMEL FOUNDATION 3’3” 

MEDAL USHJA 3’3” JUMPER SEAT 

MEDAL USEF MEDAL 

ASPCA MACLAY 

SATURDAY JUNE ROAD RING 9:00 AM

ASPCA REGIONALS 

SUNDAY HEDGE RING 8:00 AM 

BIT O STRAW CLASSIC 

LOW HUNTER 2’6” DIVISION 

MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER DIVISION 

MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT EQ DIVISION 

LARGE CHILD HUNTER PONY DIVISION 

SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION 

PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ DIVISION 

SM/MED CHILD HUNTER PONY DIVISION 

M&S PONY CHILD MEDAL 

M&S PONY HUNTER CLASSIC 

SHORT STIRRUP DIVISION 

WALK TROT DIVISION 

1000.


