

Sept 10-11, 2022



SATURDAY JUNE ROAD RING 9:00 AM

1000.	ASPCA REGIONALS		SUNDAY JUNE ROAD RING 8:00 AM LOW
		45-47	HUNTER 3' DIVISION
202	SUNDAY HEDGE RING 8:00 AM	26	DOVER ADULT MEDAL
203	BIT O STRAW CLASSIC	27	FW-PHA/ARIEAT ADULT MEDAL
40-42	LOW HUNTER 2'6" DIVISION	109-112	ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION
80-82	MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER DIVISION	202	M&S ADULT CLASSIC
20-22	MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT EQ DIVISION	23	PYRANHA/M&S MEDAL
124-127	LARGE CHILD HUNTER PONY DIVISION	25	THIS MEDAL
30-32	SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION	128-131	CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE DIVISION
33-35	PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ DIVISION	200	M&S CHILD HORSE CLASSIC
120-123	SM/MED CHILD HUNTER PONY DIVISION	150-151	.60M JUMPER
24	M&S PONY CHILD MEDAL		
201	M&S PONY HUNTER CLASSIC	195-196	.70M JUMPER
13-10	SHORT STIRRUP DIVISION	160-161	.90M JUMPER
6-8	WALK TROT DIVISION	170-171	1.0M JUMPER
		180-181	1.10M JUMPER
		5	HAMEL FOUNDATION 3'3"
		3	MEDAL USHJA 3'3" JUMPER SEAT
		2	MEDAL USEF MEDAL
		1	ASPCA MACLAY